{ KH )

BAR | RESTAURANT | HOTEL

THE KINGS HEAD

Nibbles

Warm Bread, Olive Oil, Balsamic
Mixed Marinated Olives (cF)

Starters

Smoked Salmon, Crayfish, Lime Vinaigrette & Horseradish Remoul F)
Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella Crostini

Piri-Piri Chicken Fillets & Sweetcorn Salsa (cr)

Halloumi Fries, Mixed leaf & Siracha Mayonnaise

Crispy Whitebait, Aioli, Bread & Butter
Satay King Prawns, Asian Slaw cr )

Roasts & Mains

Roast Topside of Beef ro)

Honey & Mustard Roast Gammon (cro)
Roast Pork Loin (ro)

Childs Roast (under 11°s) (any of the above) cro

All Roasts Served with Yorkshire Pudding, Sausagemea
Vegetables & Rich Gravy

Mushroom Nut Roast, Roast Pot

atoes, Cauliflower Cheese, Seasonal

ower Cheese & Gravy
Beef Burger, Brioche Bun, Bacon, Clegse, Be : 0, Burger Sauce & Fries (cro)

Beer Battered Haddock, C M i Tartare Sauce

Sandwiches
Roast Beef & i : essed Mixed Leaves & Crisps ro)
Roast Pork & ixed Leaves & Crisps (o)
Honey Roast H ta, Dressed Mixed Leaves & Crisps ro)

Cheese & Red On patta, Dressed Mixed Leaves & Crisps (o)
upgrade your crisps for roast potatoes, chips or fries

Desserts
Chocolate Brownie, Chocola ce & Vanilla Ice Cream (Fo)

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

Vanilla Créme Brulee, Shortbread (o)

Passionfruit & White Chocolate Cheesecake, Raspberry Sorbet

Lemon posset, Coulis & Ginger Biscuits (ro)

Ronaldo’s Of Norfolk Ice Creams & Sorbets — Per Scoop r

Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla Ice Cream, Mango Raspberry or Blood Orange Sorbet
British Cheeseboard for One, Red Onion Chutney, Celery & a Selection of Crackers (cro)

Allergen Information
Our Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients, & is prepared in a kitchen where allergens are used.

If you have an allergy, intolerance or a dietary requirement please let your server know when placing your order.
(GF) = Gluten Free | (GFO) = Gluten Free Upon Request
= Vegetarian | =Vegan | = Vegan Upon Request | (N) = Nuts

£5.50
£5.00

£8.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.00
£7.50
£8.50

£19.00
£17.00
£17.00
£10.00

£16.00
£ 18.00
£17.00
£18.00
£18.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00
£9.00
£2.00

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£3.00

£9.00



