

THE KINGS HEAD

Nihhles

<u>Nibbles</u>	
Warm Bread, Olive Oil, Balsamic	£ 5.50
Mixed Marinated Olives (GF) (VE)	£ 5.00
<u>Starters</u>	
Smoked Salmon, Crayfish, Lime Vinaigrette & Horseradish Remoulade (GF)	£ 8.50
Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella Crostini (v)	£ 7.50
Piri-Piri Chicken Fillets & Sweetcorn Salsa (GF)	£ 8.50
Halloumi Fries, Mixed leaf & Siracha Mayonnaise (v)	£ 8.00
Crispy Whitebait, Aioli, Bread & Butter	£ 7.50
Satay King Prawns, Asian Slaw (GF) (N)	£ 8.50
Roasts & Mains	
Roast Topside of Beef (GFO)	£ 19.00
Honey & Mustard Roast Gammon (GFO)	£ 17.00
Roast Pork Loin (GFO)	£ 17.00
Childs Roast (under 11's) (any of the above) (GFO)	£ 10.00
All Roasts Served with Yorkshire Pudding, Sausagemeat Stuffing, Roast Potatoes, Cauliflower Cheese, Seasonal	
Vegetables & Rich Gravy	0.4.5.00
Mushroom Nut Roast, Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables Cauliflower Cheese & Gravy (V) (VEO)	£ 16.00
Red Pepper Pesto, Spinach & Mozzarella Pappardelle (V) (VA)	£ 18.00
Beef Burger, Brioche Bun, Bacon, Cheese, Baby Gem, Tomato, Burger Sauce & Fries (GFO)	£ 17.00
Grilled Chicken & Bacon Ceasar Salad (GFO)	£ 18.00
Beer Battered Haddock, Chunky Chips, Crushed Peas & Tartare Sauce	£ 18.00
<u>Sandwiches</u>	
Roast Beef & Horseradish Sauce Ciabatta, Dressed Mixed Leaves & Crisps (GFO)	£ 10.00
Roast Pork & Apple Sauce Ciabatta, Dressed Mixed Leaves & Crisps (GFO)	£ 10.00
Honey Roast Ham & Mustard Ciabatta, Dressed Mixed Leaves & Crisps (GFO)	£ 10.00
Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade Ciabatta, Dressed Mixed Leaves & Crisps (GFO)	£ 9.00
upgrade your crisps for roast potatoes, chips or fries	£ 2.00
<u>Desserts</u>	
Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream (GFO)	£ 7.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream	£ 7.50
Vanilla Crème Brulee, Shortbread (GFO)	£ 7.50
Passionfruit & White Chocolate Cheesecake, Raspberry Sorbet	£ 7.50
Lemon posset, Coulis & Ginger Biscuits (GFO)	£ 7.50
Ronaldo's Of Norfolk Ice Creams & Sorbets – Per Scoop (GF)	£ 3.00
Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla Ice Cream, Mango Raspberry or Blood Orange Sorbet	
British Cheeseboard for One, Red Onion Chutney, Celery & a Selection of Crackers (GFO)	£ 9.00